
 
 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

ITHALA SOC Limited (hereafter referred to as “ITHALA”) seeks to invite service providers to participate in the following bids: 

Bid Number Tender Description  
Compulsory 

briefing date 

Tender closing 

date 
Availability of documents Evaluation Method:  

RFB: 12/21 

The appointment of a panel of 

qualifying and experienced 

contractors to undertake projects to 

be implemented at Ithala SOC 

Limited on an as and when required 

basis for a period of 3 years. 

N/A 
27 May 2022 

@12:00 

Bid documents will be available from Monday to Friday between 

08h00 and 16h00 starting on Tuesday, 26 April 2022 to 23 May 

2022. A non-refundable tender deposit of R350 must be paid 

into the below Ithala SOC Limited bank account,  

 

Bank Name: ABSA Bank 

Account No: 4059545922 

Branch Code: 630305 

Reference: RFB:12/21 ”Company Name” or 

                    RFB:16/21 ”Company Name” 

 

Documents to be collected at the following address:  

 15th Floor, Delta Towers 

303 Dr. Pixley KaSeme 

Durban, 4000 

Three stage evaluation 

Stage 1. Administrative compliance, 

Stage 2. Functionality and  

Stage 3. Price and BBBEE 

RFB: 16/21 

The appointment of a panel of built 

environment professionals at Ithala 

SOC Limited on an as and when 

required basis for a period of 3 

years. 

N/A 
27 May 2022 @ 

10:00am 

 

Three stage evaluation 

Stage 1. Administrative compliance, 

Stage 2. Functionality and  

Stage 3. Price and BBBEE 

 

SUBMISSION OF BIDS: 

The proposals shall be submitted in sealed envelopes delivered at ITHALA SOC Limited, 15th floor, Ithala reception, 303 Dr Pixley KaSeme Street, 

Durban, 4000 and should be deposited in the box located at the reception or via Email on tenders_ltd@ithala.co.za. Telegraphic, telephonic, telex, 

facsimile, and late tenders will not be accepted.  

mailto:tenders_ltd@ithala.co.za

